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Draper Storm Force® Bandsaw, 245mm, 
420W
STOCK No.  98468      BRAND  Draper Storm Force
BARCODE  5010559984688
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Adjustable blade tensioning and tracking for cutting
•	 �Mitre guide for crosscut work. Graduated to 30 degrees for both left and 

right hand angles
•	 �Table tilting with 0-45 degree range
•	 �Fitted with a no-volt on/off switch and 100mm dust extraction outlet
•	 �Supplied with 6tpi blade, parallel rip fence and other accessories

DESCRIPTION

Ideal for the trade or home workshop. Designed to cut wood, wood derived materials and plastics by means of the revolving endless saw band which is 
carried on two band wheels. The welded steel body helps to make the bandsaw rigid for additional stability. Fitted with adjustable blade tensioning and 
tracking for cutting. There is a mitre guide for crosscut work. The table tilts with a 0-45 degree range allowing angled cutting, ripping and mitre and 
bevel cutting. No-volt release switch prevents uncontrolled blade to re-start after power interruption. Supplied with 6tpi blade, parallel rip fence and 
other accessories. This bandsaw can be floor standing or mounted on a stand available separately (Stock No. 94969). 

CONTENTS

1 x 6tpi blade 
1 x Parallel rip fence
1 x Open ended spanner
1 x Flat head screwdriver
1 x Push stick
2 x Hex keys
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SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Frequency
Input
No load speed
Maximum throat capacity
Cutting depth
Maximum capacity
Cutting speed
Table size
Bandsaw dimensions
Weight

230V
50Hz
420W
1400rpm
245mm
120mm
115mm
11m/sec (660m/min)
300 x 380 to 540mm
340 x 320 x 850mm
30kg

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


