

Draper Storm Force® Bandsaw, 245mm, 420W

STOCK No. 98468 **BRAND** Draper Storm Force

BARCODE 5010559984688

WARRANTY 24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Adjustable blade tensioning and tracking for cutting
- Mitre guide for crosscut work. Graduated to 30 degrees for both left and right hand angles
- Table tilting with 0-45 degree range
- Fitted with a no-volt on/off switch and 100mm dust extraction outlet
- Supplied with 6tpi blade, parallel rip fence and other accessories



DESCRIPTION

Ideal for the trade or home workshop. Designed to cut wood, wood derived materials and plastics by means of the revolving endless saw band which is carried on two band wheels. The welded steel body helps to make the bandsaw rigid for additional stability. Fitted with adjustable blade tensioning and tracking for cutting. There is a mitre guide for crosscut work. The table tilts with a 0-45 degree range allowing angled cutting, ripping and mitre and bevel cutting. No-volt release switch prevents uncontrolled blade to re-start after power interruption. Supplied with 6tpi blade, parallel rip fence and other accessories. This bandsaw can be floor standing or mounted on a stand available separately (Stock No. 94969).

CONTENTS

- 1 x 6tpi blade
- 1 x Parallel rip fence
- 1 x Open ended spanner
- 1 x Flat head screwdriver
- 1 x Push stick
- 2 x Hex keys

Link to product - drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	230V
Frequency	50Hz
Input	420W
No load speed	1400rpm
Maximum throat capacity	245mm
Cutting depth	120mm
Maximum capacity	115mm
Cutting speed	11m/sec (660m/min)
Table size	300 x 380 to 540mm
Bandsaw dimensions	340 x 320 x 850mm
Weight	30kg

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Parts Listing

Declaration Of
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of
Conformity CE